  ys6473
rev A  2012-08-07
Section 20
Tachometers and Tach/Hourmeters – AT and ATH Series
Features
• 0  -  3000 or 4000 RPM scale
• Optional LCD hourmeter, 0 to 100,000 hours
• Sensing from Magnetic Sensor, Battery

Case Material: Plastic
Hourmeter Range: 99999.9 hours in 0.1 increments.
How to Order
Standard stock items marked *
Stock code Model Description
Alternator Signal Tachometers
0-3000 RPM scale, 3 – 40 pulses/revolution
20.70.0234* ATA-30-C SAE black stainless steel bezel
20.70.0236 ATA-30-B SAE bright stainless steel bezel
0-4000 RPM scale, 3 – 40 pulses/revolution
20.70.0134 ATA-40 Bright stainless steel bezel
20.70.0135 ATA-40-A Black stainless steel bezel
20.70.0136 ATA-40-B SAE bright stainless steel bezel
Alternator Signal Tach/hourmeters
0-3000 RPM scale, 3 – 40 pulses/revolution
20.70.0239* ATHA-30-C SAE black stainless steel bezel
20.70.0237 ATHA-30-B SAE bright stainless steel bezel
Alternator Signal Tach/hourmeter
0-4000 RPM scale, 3 – 40 pulses/revolution
20.70.0137 ATHA-40 Bright stainless steel bezel
20.70.0141 ATHA-40-A Black stainless steel bezel
20.70.0139 ATHA-40-B SAE bright stainless steel bezel
20.70.0140 ATHA-40-C SAE black stainless steel bezel
Magnetic Sensor Tachometers
0-3000 RPM scale, 50 – 304 flywheel teeth
20.70.0238* ATS-30-C SAE black stainless steel bezel
20.70.0240 ATS-30-B SAE bright stainless steel bezel
0-4000 RPM scale, 50 – 304 flywheel teeth
20.70.0227 ATS-40 Bright stainless steel bezel
20.70.0228 ATS-40-A Black stainless steel bezel
20.70.0229 ATS-40-B SAE bright stainless steel bezel
20.70.0230 ATS-40-C SAE black stainless steel bezel
Magnetic Sensor Tach/hourmeters
0-3000 RPM scale, 50 – 304 flywheel teeth
20.70.0235* ATHS-30-C SAE black stainless steel bezel
20.70.0237 ATHS-30-B SAE bright stainless steel bezel
0-4000 RPM scale, 50 – 304 flywheel teeth
20.70.0142 ATHS-40 Bright stainless steel bezel
20.70.0143 ATHS-40-A Black stainless steel bezel
20.70.0225 ATHS-40-B SAE bright stainless steel bezel
20.70.0226 ATHS-40-C SAE black stainless steel bezel
Warranty – A two year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this FW Murphy product. A copy of the warranty may
be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty
FW MURPHY
P.O. Box 470248, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
Phone: +1 918 317 4100   Fax: +1 918 317 4266
E-mail: sales@fwmurphy.com
ECONTROLS, INC.
5757 Farinon Drive, San Antonio, Texas 78249, USA
Phone: +1 210 495 9772   Fax: +1 210 495 9791
INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
Phone: +1 918 317 4100   Fax: +1 918 317 4124
E-mail: ipdsales@fwmurphy.com
FW MURPHY (LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN)
Apdo. Postal 2-06, Admon “Lomas”, Cord. Arakán 606-16,
Lomas 4a Secc., 78211 San Luis Potosí, S.L.P. - Mexico
Phone: +1 918 317 2500
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock,
Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 1722 410055
Fax: +44 1722 410088
E-mail: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
Web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk
COMPUTRONIC CONTROLS
41 – 46 Railway Terrace, Nechells,
Birmingham, B7 5NG, United Kingdom
E-mail: sales@computroniccontrols.com
Web: www.computroniccontrols.com
FW MURPHY INSTRUMENTS (HANGZHOU) CO., LTD.
77 23rd Street, Hangzhou Economic & Technological Development Area
Hangzhou, Zhejiang, 310018, China
Phone: +86 571 8788 6060   Fax: +86 571 8684 8878